Tripp Trapp 1 2023 , Ado Arena, 1/21/23
Class E, Boys, springboard, 1m
Diver
1. Oliver Matheo Lyngbe
2. Tobias Johansen Brunslid
Class E, Girls, springboard, 1m
Diver
1. Ella Schjett
Class D, Boys, platform
Diver
1. Mikkel Rian
2. Nathan Kaboneza
3. Mathias Haug
Class D, Girls, platform
Diver
1. Signe Aaberg
2. Savannah Preis Nygaard
3. Ida Gram Wintermark
4. Aline Kydland
Class C, Boys, springboard, 3m
Diver
. Anders Hovland
. Vilhelm Vadem Thorsen
. Julian Bloch Holmvik
. Edvard Reeggen
. Nicolai Motzfeldt
. Tage Hodne
. Sune Thunberg
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. Otto Nerlinger

Results

Team
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Barum Stupklubb
Oslo Stupeklubb
Bearum Stupklubb

Team

Baerum Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Barum Stupklubb

Klepp Svemme- og Stupeklubb

Team

Stavanger Stupe Club
Stupklubben SPINN
Stavanger Stupe Club
Oslo Stupeklubb

Oslo Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Stupklubben SPINN

Result
104.85
95.45

Result
63.10

Result
107.50
89.05
84.20

Result
73.40
68.95
67.75
49.25

Result
227.85
219.90
206.25
204.40
198.90
184.80
176.60
168.20

FJ
FJ

84%

FB
89%
84%

92%
86%
85%
62%

FS/3
FS/3
FS/3
FS/3
NC/3
NC/3
NC/3
98%



9.
10.

Henrik Habakk Lorentsen
Jonatan Sira

Class C, Girls, springboard, 3m
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Diver

. Linn Andenzs
. Oline Kjellsen
. Sabina Elisabet Hornlund Gustafsson
. Vilde Lied

Sofie Sandmark

Ane Grogaard
Mirabelle de Ramecourt
Elisa Goverud Klepsvik

Mia Sviland

Class B, Boys, platform

1.

Diver
Svein Krag Hvalbye

Class B, Girls, platform

Open, Men, 1 meter

S
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Diver

. Isabella Felde

. Odri Gabre Raslaviciute

. Anna Holstad

. Nikoline Skog

. Karen Stinessen

. Lykke Holmquist

. Hermine Brudvik Serensen

Marie Riise-Aanonsen

Diver

Elias Lunde-Helseth
Jakob Midttun

Erik Ramnefjell Natvik
Henrik Skomsvold

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Oslo Stupeklubb
Oslo Stupeklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Barum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Barum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team
Stavanger Stupe Club

Team
Stupklubben SPINN
Bergen Stupeklubb

Klepp Svemme- og Stupeklubb

Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb

Team

Barum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

147.50
117.25

Result
205.25
199.90
174.70
156.10
150.15
117.10
108.15
99.95

did not
start

Result
151.45

Result
224.05
198.10
189.45
177.45
173.50
164.90
133.65
108.60

Result
259.45
193.70
165.00
155.15

86%
68%

LC/3
FS/3
FS/3
NC/3
NC/3
80%
74%
68%

77%

FG
FG
NB
NB
NB
98%
80%
65%



S.

Ismael Sabaghi
Falk Von Krogh

Open, Women, 1 meter
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Diver

Caroline Kupka

Lina Galaasen Lund
Safiya Elmrani

Anne Sofie Moe Holm
Sienna Sundfer

Helene Svensson Johannessen
Maya Sasson

Sofie Heisholt

Erle Nygjerde

Silje Monsen Welander

. Ingvild Johansen Rindal

. Tonje Monsen Welander

. Hanna Thuestad Langeland
. Caroline Schei

. Cecilie Schjatvet

Linnea Monstad

Synchro 2, platform, Jenter

Diver

Karen Stinessen / Hermine Brudvik
Serensen

Odri Gabre Raslaviciute / Lykke
Holmquist

Sara Hjelleseth Moroni / Anna Hodne

Synk Apen, Herrer, Svikt

Diver

Erik Ramnefjell Natvik / Henrik
Skomsvold

Bergen Stupeklubb
Oslo Stupeklubb

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb

Barum Stupklubb

Stupklubben SPINN

Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Stavanger Stupe Club

Oslo Stupeklubb

Stupklubben SPINN

Baerum Stupklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Klepp Svemme- og Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Klepp Svemme- og Stupeklubb
Barum Stupklubb

Stupklubben SPINN

Team
Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb/Kristiansand
Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb

69.50

did not
start

Result
235.30
213.45
182.10
168.85
157.50
148.90
140.80
134.60
131.20
128.60
127.45
123.85
118.35
87.80

85.55

did not

start
Result
135.66

124.08
did not
start

Result
166.65



Synk Apen, Damer,

1

Class E, Girls, sprin

1

Svikt
Diver
. Erle Nygjerde / Nura Krpo

Ingvild Johansen Rindal / Helene
* Svensson Johannessen

Silje Monsen Welander / Tonje
" Monsen Welander

gboard, 3m
Diver
. Ella Schjett

Class C, Boys, springboard, 1m
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11.

Diver
. Vilhelm Vadem Thorsen
. Julian Bloch Holmvik
. Sune Thunberg
. Anders Hovland
. Nicolai Motzfeldt
. Otto Nerlinger
. Jonatan Sira
. Tage Hodne
. Edvard Reeggen
. Henrik Habakk Lorentsen
Oskar Pedersen

Class C, Girls, springboard, 1m
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Diver
. Linn Andenaes
. Elisa Goverud Klepsvik
. Oline Kjellsen
. Vilde Lied
. Sofie Sandmark
. Mirabelle de Ramecourt

. Sabina FElisabet Hornlund Gustafsson

. Thea Johannessen

Team
Baerum Stupklubb

Klepp Svemme- og
Stupeklubb/Stavanger Stupe
Club

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Stupklubben SPINN
Stavanger Stupe Club
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Oslo Stupeklubb
Stupklubben SPINN
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Oslo Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Oslo Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Oslo Stupeklubb
Barum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Bergen Stupeklubb

Result
173.10

171.21

147.84

Result
52.90

Result
208.00
195.75
171.65
170.35
167.50
163.20
151.90
149.30
148.60
131.40
95.00

Result
219.60
164.00
154.85
154.10
150.05
131.30
128.85
124.80

71%

FS/1
FS/1
NC/1
NC/1
NC/1
95%
89%
87%
87%
77%
55%

LC/1
FS/1
NC/1
NC/1
NC/1
89%
88%
85%



9. Sofia Wehle
10. Ane Grogaard
11. Vilde Stemmen Setre
12. Andrea Bergesen

Millie Martha Johansen Hatlestad

Mia Sviland

Open, Men, 3 meters
Diver

Jakob Midttun

Elias Lunde-Helseth

Apen, Damer, svikt, 3m

Diver
. Safiya Elmrani
. Nura Krpo
. Erle Nygjerde
. Ingvild Johansen Rindal
Hanna Thuestad Langeland
Tonje Monsen Welander
Sofie Heisholt
Silje Monsen Welander
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Maya Sasson
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Caroline Schei
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. Helene Svensson Johannessen
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. Cecilie Schjatvet
Linnea Monstad

Class E, Boys, platform
Diver
1. Oliver Matheo Lyngbe
Class E, Girls, platform

Bergen Stupeklubb
Barum Stupklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Barum Stupklubb

Barum Stupklubb

Team

Stupklubben SPINN

Baerum Stupklubb

Barum Stupklubb

Klepp Svemme- og Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb
Stupklubben SPINN

Bergen Stupeklubb

Oslo Stupeklubb

Klepp Svemme- og Stupeklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club

Baerum Stupklubb

Stupklubben SPINN

Team
Kristiansand Stupeklubb

106.60
94.40
81.75
75.60

did not
start

did not
start

Result

did not
start

did not
start

Result
197.80
167.15
166.45
156.25
151.95
150.05
148.80
138.35
109.40
107.15
90.25

80.00

did not
start

Result
58.90

73%
64%
56%
51%

79%



1.

Diver
Ella Schjett

Class D, Boys, springboard, 1m

1.
2.
3.
4.

Diver

Mikkel Rian
Mathias Haug
Nathan Kaboneza
Silas Sunde

Class D, Girls, springboard, 1m
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Diver

Signe Aaberg

Aline Kydland
Savannah Preis Nygaard
Ida Gram Wintermark
Alma Serheim

Hedda Berge Moberg
Synnegve Fick Tveten

Karoline Myrseth

Class C, Boys, platform
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Diver

. Julian Bloch Holmvik

. Nicolai Motzfeldt

. Vilhelm Vadem Thorsen
. Anders Hovland

. Sune Thunberg

. Tage Hodne

. Jonatan Sira

. Oskar Pedersen

Edvard Reeggen

Class C, Girls, platform

Diver

Team
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Baerum Stupklubb
Barum Stupklubb
Oslo Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team
Baerum Stupklubb

Klepp Svemme- og Stupeklubb

Stavanger Stupe Club
Bearum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Stavanger Stupe Club
Oslo Stupeklubb
Stupklubben SPINN
Stavanger Stupe Club
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Oslo Stupeklubb

Team

Result
56.95

Result
118.55
97.00
83.55
78.35

Result
108.80
89.25
88.60
82.75
52.20
48.85
43.20

did not
start

Result
213.80
202.40
184.65
170.75
162.35
133.35
74.95

66.15

did not
start

Result

95%

99%
81%
70%
65%

FB

89%
89%
83%
52%
49%
43%

LC
FS
FS
NC
NC
89%
50%
44%



. Linn Andenas

. Sofie Sandmark

. Oline Kjellsen

. Sabina Elisabet Hornlund Gustafsson
. Mirabelle de Ramecourt

. Vilde Lied

. Ane Gregaard
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. Elisa Goverud Klepsvik
Mia Sviland

Class F, Gutter
Diver

Jens Blom-Farevaag

Joi Weidemann
Jonah Blom-Fzrevaag
Nikolai Ravn

Theodor Thornquist Skarstein

Viktor Ravn

Yosef Abdullah Muhseen
Class F, Jenter

Diver

Alva Cathrine Kaas

Asta Melberg

Astrid von Streng-Alfheim

Cataleya-Aleksandra Haugland

Frida Eikefjord Kvamme

Miriam Othilie Hatland

Nora Leroy-Sathre

Perle Vathne Nilsen

Sara Vellesen Tveito
Class B, Boys, springboard, 3m

Oslo Stupeklubb
Barum Stupklubb
Oslo Stupeklubb

Stavanger Stupe Club

Barum Stupklubb
Barum Stupklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team
Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Stavanger Stupe Club

Bergen Stupeklubb

Stavanger Stupe Club

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

184.45
144.15
125.90
118.75
115.70
102.35
81.70

80.60

did not
start

Result

did not
start

30.95
34.55
29.40

did not
start

30.20
24.45

Result
23.45
28.55
36.40
27.55

did not
start

18.00
30.55
30.30
46.60

LC
NC
100%
94%
92%
81%
65%
64%



1.
2.

Diver
Lucas Wikstel Andersen
Svein Krag Hvalbye

Class B, Girls, springboard, 3m
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1.

Diver

. Odri Gabre Raslaviciute
. Isabella Felde
. Lykke Holmquist
. Anna Hodne
. Hermine Brudvik Serensen
. Karen Stinessen
. Anna Holstad
. Nikoline Skog
. Marie Riise-Aanonsen
10.
Open, Men, platform

Siri Bigseth

Diver
Falk Von Krogh

Open, Women, platform
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Diver

. Pia Tveit Sletten

. Tuva Tveit Sletten

. Safiya Elmrani

. Silje Monsen Welander

. Nura Krpo

. Tonje Monsen Welander

. Hanna Thuestad Langeland

Silje Magnussen
Helene Svensson Johannessen
Erle Nygjerde

Linnea Monstad

Team
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Stupklubben SPINN
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Klepp Svemme- og Stupeklubb
Kristiansand Stupeklubb
Barum Stupklubb
Stupklubben SPINN

Team
Oslo Stupeklubb

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Stupklubben SPINN
Bergen Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Stavanger Stupe Club
Baerum Stupklubb

Stupklubben SPINN

Result
265.75
223.55

Result
267.30
251.20
215.55
214.75
207.90
206.90
205.10
203.75
136.90
125.95

Result
137.25

Result
210.90
196.55
181.30
169.90
156.55
150.95
147.55
139.05
133.55
128.30

did not
start

FG/3
NB/3

LB/3
FG/3
NB/3
NB/3
NB/3
NB/3
NB/3
NB/3
72%

67%



Sofie Heisholt

Synk Apen, Herrer, Tarn
Diver
Erik Ramnefjell Natvik / Falk Von
* Krogh
Synk Apen, Damer, Tarn
Diver

Silje Monsen Welander / Tonje
" Monsen Welander

2. Erle Nygjerde / Nura Krpo
Isabella Felde / Sofie Heisholt

Class D, Boys, springboard, 3m
Diver

1. Nathan Kaboneza

2. Mikkel Rian

3. Mathias Haug
Class D, Girls, springboard, 3m
Diver
Ida Gram Wintermark
Signe Aaberg
Alma Serheim
Hedda Berge Moberg

B

Eliana Spil

Savannah Preis Nygaard

Class B, Boys, springboard, 1m
Diver
1. Svein Krag Hvalbye
2. Lucas Wikstel Andersen
Class B, Girls, springboard, 1m
Diver

Stupklubben SPINN

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb/Oslo
Stupeklubb

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bearum Stupklubb
Stupklubben SPINN

Team

Oslo Stupeklubb
Baerum Stupklubb
Barum Stupklubb

Team

Baerum Stupklubb
Bearum Stupklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Stavanger Stupe Club

Team
Stavanger Stupe Club
Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Team

did not
start

Result
146.40

Result
187.74

165.12

did not
start

Result
109.90
105.90
91.90

Result
103.50
91.40
61.25
51.25

did not
start

did not
start

Result
221.40
207.15

Result

92%
88%
77%

FB

91%
61%
51%

NB/1
NB/1
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. Isabella Felde

. Odri Gabre Raslaviciute
. Nikoline Skog

. Anna Hodne

. Hermine Brudvik Serensen
. Anna Holstad

. Karen Stinessen

. Lykke Holmquist

. Marie Riise-Aanonsen
Siri Bigseth

. Sara Hjelleseth Moroni
. Deka Harir Kadar

Ada Lindtjern

Synchro 2, springboard, Jenter

Diver
Odri Gabre Raslaviciute / Karen

1.

2.
3.

Synchro 2, platform

Stinessen
Sara Hjelleseth Moroni / Anna Hodne
Hedda Berge Moberg / Alma Serheim
, Gutter

Diver

Edvard Reeggen / Nicolai Motzfeldt

Mixed, platform syncro

2.

Mixed, 3 meters syn

Diver

Silje Monsen Welander / Frederik
Brink Dalgaard

Isabella Felde / Vilhelm Vadem
Thorsen

cro
Diver

Odri Gabre Raslaviciute / Isak
* Borslien

Stupklubben SPINN
Bergen Stupeklubb

Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Klepp Svemme- og Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Kristiansand Stupeklubb

Barum Stupklubb
Stupklubben SPINN
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb

Team
Bergen Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb

Team

Oslo Stupeklubb

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb

Stupklubben SPINN

Team

Bergen Stupeklubb

244 .80
236.20
225.25
222.45
221.45
216.35
202.15
201.15
185.70
181.15
167.15
114.75
did not

start
Result
155.25

128.49
72.84

Result

did not
start

Result
163.80

160.68

Result
165.60

FG/1
FG/1
FG/1
FG/1
FG/1
FG/1
NB/1
NB/1
NB/1
96%

88%

61%



Tonje Monsen Welander / Erik
" Ramnefjell Natvik

Svein Krag Hvalbye / Helene
" Svensson Johannessen

Hanna Thuestad Langeland / Falk Bergen Stupeklubb/Oslo
" Von Krogh Stupeklubb

Bergen Stupeklubb 155.67
Stavanger Stupe Club 149.94

147.36



